
NIIA Partners Contact Name Default Email Default Phone Primary Contact Name
Industry Partner - Diamond

Imperial PFS (IPFS Corporation) rusty.smeds@ipfs.com 909.717.1007 Rusty Smeds

Industry Partner - Platinum
AMWINS GROUP sara.grunstead@amwins.com 775.440.6319  Sara Grunstead
Capital Premium Financing shardy@capitalpremium.net 800-767-0705 Steve Hardy
Employers LMCCARTHY@EMPLOYERS.COM (818) 502-2508 Liz McCarthy
Markel Specialty Commercial andrea.davis@markel.com 702-294-7252 Andrea Davis

Industry Partner - Gold
AFS IBEX Premium Finance lwellington@afsibex.com 800-347-4986 Lorraine Wellington
ICW Group loakden@ICWGROUP.com 702 589 5429 Carol Maurizio
Liberty Mutual/Safeco Insurance diane.nance-ona@libertymutual.com (720) 497-8783 Diane Nance-Ona
Nevada Surplus Line Assoc, Inc maria@nsla.org (775) 826-7898 Maria Muzea
Progressive Insurance rhonda_gold@progressive.com (775) 689-6602 Rhonda Gold-Charbonneau
WCF Insurance dalonzo@wcf.com 8004662667 Dani Alonzo

Industry Partner - Silver
AmTrust brooke.bott@amtrustgroup.com 702.305.1521 Brooke Bott
BBSI lisa.rowe@bbsi.com 619-822-4884 Lisa Rowe
Burns & Wilcox tjverdino@burns-wilcox.com 702-696-1525 Travis Verdino
Capital Insurance Group (CIG) bpeay@ciginsurance.com (775) 321-1770 Barbara Peay
Cowbell bimbola@cowbellcyber.ai 833-633-8666 Abimbola Afolabi
Levitate michelle.yamnitsky@levitateapp.com 984-275-3714 Crystal Ricevuto

Industry Partner - Bronze
Acuity cwilliams@acuity.com (800) 242-7666 Christy Williams
AMERISAFE (American Interstate) mfelder@amerisafe.com (800) 897-9719 Matthew Felder
CopperPoint  Insurance Companies mbrown@copperpoint.com 6026312271 Hillary Willing
EMC Insurance Company kathleen.p.temple@emcins.com (623) 760-1506 Kathleen Temple
HCIT - Homeowners Catastrophe Insurance Trust (Trustco) chrisc@trustcoinc.com (385) 695 - 8361 Christopher Charles
Mercury Insurance Group taguirre@mercuryinsurance.com 916-295-2318 Tony Aguirre
MJ Hall & Company Insurance Brokers (Wholesure) robert.souza@mjhall.com 7752463223 Robert Souza
National E&S Insurance Brokers ross@nationaleands.com 661-266-4444 Ross Driscoll Sr
Old Republic Surety Company rrogers@orsurety.com (602) 368-1850 Ryan Rogers
Tokio Marine HCC - Surety Group dseto@tmhcc.com 800-486-6695 Dietrich Seto
Travelers trbishop@travelers.com 702-460-8438 Tim Bishop
Trean Insurance Group conor.brenton@trean.com 480-808-6618 Conor Brenton
UBIC Workers Comp valeria@utahbic.com (801) 414-3759 Valeria Chavez

Associate Partner
Agents Alliance ericrobertson@agentsalliance.biz 480.320.8126 Eric Robertson
Badger Mutual Insurance kblizzard@badgermutual.com 480-993-4232 Kelly Blizzard
Berkley Aspire (a Berkley Company) cduncan@berkleyaspire.com 480-444-5950 CJ Duncan
Berkley Management Protection jaharris@berkleymp.com 801-473-7879 Jay Harris



Berkshire Hathaway GUARD Insurance Companies (Westguard Ins Co)jennifer.bardzel@guard.com 570-825-9900 jennifer Bardzel
Central Insurance Companies jmccarley@central-insurance.com 877-301-3684 Jason Viechnicki
Checkk AI caleb.kamalu@checkk.ai 801-821-0907 Caleb Kamalu
Collateral Protection rmichelsen@cpiai.com 936-295-0370 Rob Michelsen
Dairyland Insurance Company (Sentry) nick.vasquez@sentry.com 800-334-0090 Nick Vasquez
Deans & Homer reno@deanshomer.com 7758279111 Lisa Huey
First Insurance Funding Corp (Wintrust Financial Corp) rachael.rose@firstinsurancefunding.com 6026256210 Rachael Rose
Homeowners of America Ins Co mkelley@hoaic.com 866-4079896 Melissa Kelley
Insurors Indemnity Companies jswicegood@insurorsindemnity.com 254-759-3703 Jakki Swicegood
Johnson & Johnson Ins david.ranes@jjins.com 6024946900 Dave Ranes
Maverick Commercial Insurance mariogomez@maverickinsure.com 818-836-2435 Mario Gomez
Method Insurance Services kspooner@methodinsurance.com 4025576109 Kyria Spooner
Nathalie Kagy - Sr Business Development Specialist esarmiento@arrowheadgrp.com 916-462-5215 Einna Genevieve Sarmiento
Novatae Risk Group, LLC (UIG) jeff.hall@novatae.com (702) 534-4333 Jeff Hall
Pennsylvania Lumbermens Mutual Insurance Company (PLM) cderby@plmins.com 800-752-1895 Chris Derby
R.E. Chaix  & Associates stephanief@rechaixinsurance.com 949-722-4177 Stephanie Fanelli
Republic Indemnity Co. of America janetm@ri-net.com 8183353319 Janet Miller
UFG - United Fire Group mgarcia@unitedfiregroup.com 800-553-7937 Morgan Garcia
Universal North America cduley@uihna.com 866-338-4262 Cheryl Duley
Westbridge Insurance Network info@win-insurance.com (775) 750-8917 Mark Jessup


